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MY BBQ PLATE

Build your own BBQ plate!

BBQ MEATS OF
CHOICE

BBQ BRISKET 3900 Ft /10 dkg
Angus Beef Brisket Smoked on Mixed

Wood

PORK TOTTERS 3500 HUF / whole knuckle
Pork knuckle smoked over

apple wood

SILVER SIDE 3000 Ft /10 dkg
Angus white steak, smoked over mixed
wood

BBQ RIBS 2000 Ft /10 dkg
Pork ribs, smoked over cherry wood
PORK BELLY 1700 Ft /10 dkg

Emperor pig smoked on a fruit tree

When ordering a BBQ platter, you need to
choose at least 20 dkg of meat, except when
ordering BBQ knuckles.

When choosing My BBQ plate, your order also
includes side dishes, salad and sauce, which
can be selected from the menu according to
the list price. Only the meats cannot be
ordered on their own.
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BBQ PARTY BOXES

BBQ Party Box for 2 8.490Ft

2 types of mini Hamburgers to choose from,
2 types of mini Burritos to choose from, 1
portion of steak fries, 1 portion of onion
rings, 2 types of sauce to choose from

BBQ Party Plate for 4 15.500 Ft

4 types of mini Hamburgers to choose from,
4 types of mini Burritos to choose from, 2
portions of steak fries, 2 portions of onion
rings, 4 types of sauce to choose from

BBQ Party Plate for 6 22.900 Ft
B types of mini Hamburgers to choose from,
6 types of mini Burritos to choose from, 3
portions of steak fries, 3 portions of onion
rings, B types of sauce to choose from

BBQ Party Plate for 8 29.900 Ft
8 types of mini Hamburgers to choose from,
8 types of mini Burritos to choose from, 4
portions of steak fries, 4 portions of onion
rings, 8 types of sauce to choose from

(1,2,3)
Optional sauces:
Cola, Sweet baby, Truffle, Bacon, Garlic American tartare,
Srirachi (garlic mayonnaise)
Optional Mini Burgers
Hamburger, Cheeseburger, Bacon Burger, Revész Burger
Optional Mini Burritos
Kentucky burrito, Vega burrito, Beef burrito. Pork burrito
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AT.\ REVESZ BURGER
{ 4F°//o,"\ Homemade sweet bun, homemade
/ $9 hamburger sauce, sliced sweet and sour
> 7 cucumber, mefted cheddar cheese sauce,
Fﬂ\"‘{:" red onion jam, Angus meat burger,

- chopped sweet onion

BIG BURGERS

Road house burger 3990.,-

Homemade sweet bun, homemade
hamburger sauce, sliced sweet and sour
cucumber, griled Pannonian cheese, griled
mozzarella cheese, caramelized bacon
sweet onion, Angus beef burger

Bacon & Egg burger 3590,

Homemade sweet large bun, unigue
hamburger sauce, sliced sweet and sour
cucumber, fried egg, fried bacon, melted
cheddar cheese sauce, red onion jam, Angus
beef burger, chopped sweet onion, striped
iceberg lettuce

Crispy fishburger ¢ 3190.-

Homemade sweet large bun, sliced sweet
and sour cucumber, American tartar,
melted cheddar cheese sauce, crispy fried
cod, striped iceberg lettuce, chopped sweet
onionN
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BIG BURGERS

Retro burger @ 2990.-

Homemade sweet large bun, ketchup -
mustard - mayonnaise, sliced sweet and
sour cucumber, grated Trappist cheese,
mixed pickles, tomato rings, leaf lettuce, red
onion slices, beef burger

Chickenburger @@ 2790.-

Homemade sweet large bun, chive
mayonnaise, sliced sweet and sour
cucumber, tomato rings, fried chicken
breast in tortilla chips, striped iceberg
lettuce

Kentucky burger 2690,-

Homemade sweet bun, homemade
hamburger sauce, sliced sweet and sour
cucumber, melted cheddar cheese sauce,
Kentucky chicken leg filet in crispy coat,
striped iceberg lettuce, Texas mustard

Do you order
FOR DELIVERY?

Get an instant 10% discount on
your next order and sign up for

BBQ NEWSLETTER!
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SMASH BURGEREK

1.2,3)

Baconsmashburger 3990.,-

Sweet dough bun, homemade hamburger
sauce, fried bacon, cheddar cheese, muiti-
layer Angus beef burger, chopped sweet
onion

Revesz smash burger 3990.-
Sweet dough bun, homemade hamburger
sauce, fried bacon, cheddar cheese, multiple
layers of Angus beef, chopped sweet onion,
red onion jam

Easy smashburger @@ 3790.-

Sweet dough bun, homemade hamburger
sauce, cheddar cheese, multi-layer Angus
beef burger, chopped sweet onion

Do you order
FOR DELIVERY?

Get an instant 10% discount on
your next order and sign up for

BBQ NEWSLETTER!
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STARTE
BURGER

Bacon burger 2490,-

Sweet dough bun, homemade hamburger
sauce, sliced sweet and sour cucumber,
cheddar cheese, beef burger, chopped
sweet onion, bacon

R
S

1.2,3)

Cheddar burger 2390.-

Sweet dough bun, homemade hamburger
sauce, sliced sweet and sour cucumber,
cheddar cheese, beef burger, chopped
sweet onion

Beef burger 2290,-

Sweet dough bun, homemade hamburger
sauce, sliced sweet and sour cucumber,
cheddar cheese, beef burger, chopped
sweet onion

Chicken burger @ 2190.-

Sweet dough bun, homemade hamburger
sauce, sliced sweet and sour cucumber,
fried chicken in a crisp coat, chopped sweet
onion
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) = Kentucky burrito (o
— Fried tortila with cheese, sliced gf‘ ,f
sweet and sour cucumber, sliced, /|
Q¢ fried onion rings, chicken thigh filet, Eff"{;
3 § cheddar cheese sauce, Texas Hfp—
S mustard, American tartar sauce K

F BURRITOS.. )

C //
,,i}x 4 Cheese burrito @ 4290 Ft ) U .
N Fried tortila with cheese, sliced sweet and sour ( (
I\ o cucumber, sliced camembert nuggets, cheddar D
A cheese, grated trappist cheese, griled cheese, o T;;';:
" \0) truffle sauce Q(
— —
. . The devil donkey s @ 3990 Ft N
P, Cheese-fried tortila, sliced sweet and sour ”,->~‘
%\\ cucumber, sliced puled pork, cheddar cheese, K
[,_ : \)<j Hells Tears sauce, chili cheese nuggets Sirraca
Q sauce \
N —) :;:
~ Fish burrito @ 3990Ft (>’
) < Fried tortila with cheese, sliced sweet and sour /
’ = cucumber, sliced olives, fried onion rings, crispy [( /
\ fried cod, American tartar sauce ;/:}“,
1L ¢ :
. Y =
AN
N Classic burrito @ 3490Ft|
7) [ Fried tortila with cheese, sliced sweet and sour ‘J |
4 cucumber, sliced, pulled pork, cheddar 4 |
) cheese, French fries, Colas BBQ sauce fl
E}_ﬂ You can also ask for beef! 3990Ft ) {‘/0
- o~ '
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AN RN D

Pork wrap

Tortila, Lolo Rossc salad, snake
cucumber strips, tomato, red onion
slices, yogurt wrap sauce, carrot
strips, Pulled Pork meat

WRAPOK...

Duck wrap @ 3790Ft
Tortilla, lLolo Rosso salad, striped snake

cucumber, tomato, red onion slices, yogurt wrap :f'“v-v
sauce, carrot strips, coriander smoked pulled Q
duck leg —_—

Cheese wrap @ 3590Ft

Tortila, Lolo Rosso salad, striped snake

cucumber, tomato, red onion slices, yogurt wrap
sauce, carrot strips, camembert nuggets

f; = Fish&chips wrap @ 3590Ft
/ Tortila, Lolo Rosso salad, striped snake ( ;"' ;

cucumber, tomato, red onion slices, yogurt wrap
ﬂoc sauce, carrot strips, Fish and chips

Kentuckywrap @ 2890Ft

Tortila, Lolo Rosso salad, striped snake
cucumber, tomato rings, red onion slices, yogurt
wrap sauce, carrot strips, Kentucky chicken )
thigh fillet

e

(
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Philly cheesesteak

Baguette, griled with ground beef
and cheddar cheese, cheddar
cheese sauce, bacon sauce

SANDWICHES

m23)

Detroit mw 3790Ft

Baguette, griled beef slices, sliced sweet and
sour cucumbers, fried onions, cheddar cheese,
siracca sauce

Bud Spencer @ 3490Ft

Baguette, beans with lecso, Pulled Pork, cheddar
cheese sauce, chives

Pulled beef @ 3490Ft

Homemade sweet large bun, coleslaw salad,
cola sauce, cheddar cheese, pulled, smoked
beef

Pulled duck @ 3290Ft
Homemade sweet large bun, coleslaw salad,
cola sauce, cheddar cheese, pulled, smoked duck
leg
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7 Florida @ 3190Ft ) £
' " Baguette, Fish and Chips, cheddar cheese - 7/
p sauce, slced sweet and sour cucumber, y [ -
(¢ American tartar sauce Yy //
. //
- ,—*’:f"}‘ ‘,_r p /
= ;’I_""I \'\ ‘\
A w —~
AN Texas Close @ 2990Ft| o -
N Baguette, chive mayonnaise, Kentucky chicken —
P— thigh fillet, sliced sweet and sour cucumber, —
\ i cheddar cheese sauce. fried onions o
.’H --—I_; \, )
f ,/ \)/ /
\f /1 \
X | Pulled pork @ 2890Ft

. Homemade sweet large bun, coleslaw salad,
S—) cola sauce, cheddar cheese, puled, smoked pork

Do you order

FOR DELIVERY?

' \ |

“-.f' - Get an instant 10% discount on
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BEER SKATES

55 Camembert nuggets 4990 Ft
Fried camembert bites, 1 sauce of your
choice, 1 side dish of your choice, 1 salad of
your choice

Fish & Chips @ 4690Ft

Fried seafood bites, with french fries, 1
type of sauce of your choice, 1 type of
salad of your choice

Chili cheese nuggets 4690 Ft

Fried HOT cheese snacks, with 1 type of
sauce of your choice, 1 type of salad of
your choice, 1 type of side dish of your
choice

Kentucky chicken 3890 Ft

thigh fillet

Crispy Kentucky fried chicken thigh filet
with 1 choice of sauce, 1 choice of salad, 1
choice of side dish

Chicken nuggets 3790 Ft

Fried chicken bites, 1 type of sauce of your
choice, 1 type of salad of your choice, 1
type of side dish of your choice

#reveszbbq bbqgyor.hu



BEER SKATES

Hot wings NEW] 3490Ft ‘

Fried HOT chicken wings in caramelized BBQ
sauce, 1 sauce of your choice, 1 side dish of
your choice, 1 salad of your choice

Kentuckywings @@ 3390Ft

Crispy chicken wings in Kentucky breading,
with french fries, 1 type of sauce of your
choice, 1 type of salad of your choice,

NACHOS 1990 Ft
With two types of sauce to choose from

Do you order
FOR DELIVERY?

Get an instant 10% discount on
your next order and sign up for

BBQ NEWSLETTER!

#reveszbbq bbqgyor.hu )



SIDE DISH

Steak potatoes
French fries

Fried onion rings
Rice

Sweet potato
Sweet potato chips

Nachos basket
with two kinds of sauces

Mac and cheese

SALADS

American Coleslaw
Detroit pasta salad

Cabbage salad with
mayonnaise

Corn salad

Corriander bean salad with
tomato base

Greek salad

Aquadella fresh salad with
yogurt dressing

Fresh salad with boiled egg,
grated cheese. toasted pine
nuts. croutons. and Revesz
dressing

990.-

890.-
1190.-
690.-
1390,-

13900_
1990.-

1390.-

1290 ,-
1290,-
12901_

1290,-
12901_

2690':_
3390.-

3190,-



SAUCES

BBQ Cola sauce

Truffle sauce
(truffled

Bacon sauce
Sweet chili sauce
Garlic sauce

Spicy tomato salsa

American tartar sauce
Piri-piri (spicy)

Curry-s ketchup
Sriracha

Cola sauce
Horseradish BBQ sauce

Homemade hamburger sauce
Texas mustard

Tzatziki dressing
Kebab sauce

Hell's Tears Sauce

Ferryman's Cast

700,-
700,-

700.-
700.-
700.-
700.-

700.-
700.,-
700,-
700.-
700,-
700.-

700.-
700.-
7003-
700,-
700.-

700,-



READY MEALS

Chilis bab 4390 Ft

with smoked pulled beef ribs

Vegetable paella @ 3990Ft

with choice of shredded meat (beef or pork)

Mac & Cheese 3790 Ft

With fried onions and fresh chives, sausage

DESSERTS

(1.2.3)
Chocolate souffle 2190 Ft

with caramel sauce and fruit ragout

Homemade churros 1890 Ft

with nutella and cinnamon powdered sugar

For the total amount of the bill
We charge a 10% service charge.
Half portions of the dishes on the menu cannot be
ordered.
Our prices include VAT.

Allergens
1-gluten 2 - milk 3 - egg 4 - seaweed 5 - sesame seeds 6 - nuts
7 - vegetarian 8 - mushroom 9 - fish

#reveszbbq
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DRINKS LIST

Soft drinks

Pepsi-Cola, 0.25I 750.,-
Pepsi Max, 0.25I 750.-
Schweppes Tonic, 0.25I 750.-
Canada Dry, 0.25I 750,-
Schweppes Orange, 0.25I 750.-
7Up, 0.25I 750.-
Liptonice tea 750,-
peach, lemon or green tea, 0.25l

Red bull energy drink, 0.3l 1000,-
Lemonade, 0.5l 1700.-
citrus mix, sour cherry, pomegranate, raspberry
Toma juices

Apple juice, 0.21 850.-
Blueberry juice, 0.21 850.-
Orange juice, 0.2I 850.-
Eper, 0.21 850,-
Mineral waters

Theodora mineral water, 0.25| 600.-
Theodora mineral water, 0.75I 850.-
Soda, 1l 700,-

Soda 1dl 70.-



DRINKS LIST

Beers

Peroni, 0.33I 1000,-
Heineken, 0.33l 1000.-
Gosser, 0.5 1100.-
Krusovice. 0.5l 1100.-
Soproni, 0.5l 950.-
Edelweiss, 0.5l 1500.-
Soproni IPA, 0.5l 1000.-
Dreher Bak, 0.5I 1500.-

Non-alcoholic Beers

Heineken 0%, 0.33l 1000.-
Gosser Natur Zitrone 950,-
0%, 0.33l

Draft beers

Moth Subite 1200.,- / glass
cherry beer 1700,- / jar
Gosser 900.,- / glass

1500,- / jar



DRINKS LIST

Champagnes
Torley Charmant doux, 0.75l

Torley Talisman (semi-dry), 0.75I

Torley Gala (dry), 0.75I
Hungaria extra dry, 0.75I
Francois extra rose brut, 0.75I
Torley Charmant doux, 0.21
Hungaria extra dry, 0.21

Josep Ventosa Cava Premium
Brut, 0.75I

Dissegna Prosseco DOC extra
dry, 0.75I

Dissegna Prosseco DOC extra
dry. 1.5dl

Coffees, teas

Espresso

Espresso macchiato Double
espresso

Long coffee

Cappuccino

Melange

Caffe Latte

Iced coffee

Hot chocolate

Tea

4190.-
4190.-
4190,-
7290.-
9990.-
1990.-
23001_
9400.-

9900.-

19 90*_\-

700 .-
750 ,-
1000 .-
700 .-
800 .-
1000 L
850 .-
1100 .-
1000 .-
1000 .-



Pear. 40%
Plum. 40%
Apricot, 40%

Szomolyai Black

Cherry, 40%

Irsai Oliver Grape, 40%

Quince, 52%

Peach
Cherry
Pear
Plum

Blueberry fruit

Spirits

Courvoisier VSOP Cognac
Diplomatico Rum

Hendrick's Gin

Hennessy vs Cognac

Ruby's Gin

Tanqueray Sevilla Gin

Chivas Regal

2cl
1800 .-
1500 .-
1800 =
1800 .-

2000 .-
2500 ,-

Brill palinka

2cl
1600 .-
1500 .-
1500 e
1500 .-
1500 .-

2cl
2500&"
2000,-
2000,-
2000,-
1700,-
1700.-
1700.-

Szigetkdz Palinka

4 cl
3600 ,-
3000 ,-
3600 .-
3600 .-

4000 =
5000 .-

4 cl
3200 .-
3000 ,-
3000 .-
3000 .-
3000 .-

4 cl
5000.-
4000.-
4000.-
4000,-
3400,-
3400,-
3400,-



Spirits

2cl 4 cl
Tatrea tea 57 1500.- 3000.-
Rosehip & Sea Buckthorn
Tatra tea 67 1500.- 3000.-
Apple & pear
Tatra tea 37 1400.- 2800.-
hibiscus & vorostea
Tatra tea 47 1400.- 2800.-

flower tea

Russian Platinum vodka 1500.- 3000.-
Havanna Especial Rum 1300.,- 2600,-

Sierra tequila silver 1200.- 2400.,-
Sierra tequila gold 1200.- 2400.-
Jack Daniel's 1200.- 2400.-
Famous Grouse 1200.- 2400.-
Finlandia vodka 1100.- 2200.-
Bailey's 1100.- 2200.-
Zwack Unicum 1100.- 2200.-
Bacardi White Rum 1100,.- 2200.-
Jagermaister 1100.- 2200.,-
Johnnie Walker 1100.- 2200.,-

For the total amount of the bill
We charge a 10% service charge.
Half portions of the dishes
on the menu cannot be ordered.
Our prices include VAT.
Allergens

1-gluten 2 - milk 3 - egg 4 - seaweed 5 - sesame seeds 6 - nuts
7 - vegetarian 8 - mushroom 9 - fish



